Colts Tennis Booster Club Membership 2022 - 2023



Parent Name(s):						
Email:	Cell Phone:			\sim	/	
Street Address:						
Tennis Player's Name: _						
School:	Grade Level:	T-shirt size:	S	М	L XL	2XL

The purpose of the Arlington Colts Tennis Booster Club is to promote a high degree of voluntary community and parent participation, support, sponsorship, and interest in the Arlington Colts Tennis Booster Club and Program. Our booster club aims to:

- Help foster and grow the game of tennis by supporting the school, coaching staff, and all students who play tennis for the Arlington High School Colts Tennis Team.
- Provide and solicit help from the community to update facilities, provide necessary equipment for students and the campus, and help with needs that arise and relate to our tennis program.
- A portion of the membership fees will help to provide a scholarship to graduating seniors who have played four years of tennis at Arlington High School and have met the eligibility requirements.

Please choose a membership level: _____\$50 Love All Membership (This level receives a Colts Tennis t-shirt and an AHS Tennis sticker)

\$75 Game-Set-Match Membership (This level receives a Colts Tennis t-shirt, an AHS Tennis sticker, and an AHS Drawstring bag)







TO PAY: Please use QR code above, Venmo @Colts-Tennis or make check payable to Arlington Colts Tennis Booster P.O. Box 2503 Arlington, TX 76004

Please circle any events that might interest you as a volunteer for Colt Tennis Booster Club: Board Member

Colt Country Fair Fundraising Banquet Concessions